H
I
G
H
/
L
O
W

H
/
L
O
W
B
A
Y
7
39
T E D D I C O  L I G H T I N G  P R O D U C T Sw w w . t e d d i c o . c o m
HIGH BAY ACCESSORIES
TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET
Accessory New Model # Fits Fixture Model #’s
14" Reflector HB11AR14 HB11, LB20
16" Reflector HB10AR16 HB10
16" Reflector HB11AR16 HB11, LB20
18" Reflector HB10AR18 HB10
18" Reflector HB11AR18 HB11, LB20
22" Reflector HB10AR22 HB10
22" Reflector HB11AR22 HB11, LB20
White Reflectors add "W" to end of above part numbers.
16" Hinged Reflector HB11AR16HG HB11, LB20
22" Hinged Reflector HB11AR22HG HB11, LB20
16" Flat Glass HBGL16 16" Reflector
18" Flat Glass HBGL18 18" Reflector
22" Flat Glass HBGL22 22" Reflector
16" Clamp Band HBCB16 16" Flat Glass
18" Clamp Band HBCB18 18" Flat Glass
22" Clamp Band HBCB22 22" Flat Glass
16" E-Z Fit Clamp Band HBCBEZ16 16" Flat Glass
22" E-Z Fit Clamp Band HBCBEZ22 22" Flat Glass
16" Collar HB11C016 Acrylic
22" Collar HB11C022 Refractor
Wire Guard "Open Close" HB11WG HB11 Series
Wire Guard Reflector HBAR14WG 14" Reflector
HBAR16WG 16" Reflector
HBAR18WG 18" Reflector
HBAR22WG 22" Reflector
Malleable Hook CPMH1 All
Snap-Shut Hook CPMH2 All
16” Acrylic Refractor 804302 All
22” Acrylic Refractor 804310 All